

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5404/2012

DIAMOND WIRES PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOMATHI WIRES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyamal Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the appeal on 30th May, 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER